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Gaélle THALMANN
Seraina FRIEDLI

Ana-Maria CRNOGORCEVIC

Rahel KIWIC
Rachel RINAST
Noelle MARITZ
Jana BRUNNER
Julia STIERLI

Carola FASEL
Vanessa BERNAUER
Melanie MULLER

Lia WALTI

Florijana ISMAILI
Viola CALLIGARIS
Lesley RAMSEIER
Marilena WIDMER
Lara JENZER

Alisha LEHMANN
Caroline MULLER
Eseosa AIGBOGUN
Camille SURDEZ
Géraldine REUTELER

OFFICIAL PARTNER

Martina Voss-Tecklenburg
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1986.01.18 170
1993.03.20 175
1990.10.03 175
1991.01.05 185
1991.06.02 176
1995.12.23 165
1997.01.20 178
1997.04.03 182
1997.06.27 174
1988.03.23 169
1990.12.25 172
1993.04.19 167
1995.01.01 170
1996.03.17 167
1997.06.05 179
1997.08.07 165
1998.08.05 161
1999.01.21 165
1989.05.18 166
1993.05.23 166
1998.01.13 168
1999.04.21 164
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